Monitorler

23

27

15

27

32

27

27

27

27

27

23.

23.

Uriin

.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT RAPID

.6 ASUS MB16ACE FULL HD 5MS 75HZ USB-C

MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS ADAPTIVE
CURVED GAMING

ASUS PROART PA328CGV HDR10 5MS 165HZ FREESYNC

8 ASUS VG246H1A IPS FHD 100HZ 0.5MS HDMI VESA

8 MSI MAG 244F FHD RAPID 0.5MS 200HZ IPS FLAT

GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX FLAT 0.5MS 300Hz QHD
MONITOR

MSI MAG 276CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC FHD
CURVE 1500R GAMING

MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS
MONITOR

GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz MONITOR

Marka

Ezcool

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

Gamepower

Gamepower

Stok

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

82,95

219,45

292,95

334,95

964,95

157,50

208,95

294,00

313,95

313,95

383,25

472,50

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



28 ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD HDR
IP

31.5 MSI MAG 325CQRXF E2 0.5MS 240HZ WQHD CURVE

1000R RAPID VA

17.3 ASUS MB17AHG ZENSCREEN 5MS 144HZ IPS FULL HD

27 MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT RAPID

23.8 ASUS PG248QP IPS FHD 540HZ 0.2MS HDMI

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

478,80 USD

523,95 USD

523,95 USD

586,95 USD

1.029,00 USD



